
Année Numéro Score

Naissance Licence Rég Hiver
 

80 Estréboeuf DASSONVILLE INES 1995 93572205 287

80 Doullens JUSSUREAUX CEDRIC 1978 93593026 285

80 Cambron BENARD  PAUL 1995 93571911 284

80 Cambron POSTEL LUDOVIC 1978 46021070 283

80 Abbeville RIMBAUT VIRGINIE 1974 63033824 282

80 Doullens JOURNEL VINCENT 1997 93581280 275

80 Abbeville SALLE SABINE 1962 3568198 274

80 Abbeville BALESDENT BRIGITTE 1960 47022591 248

Année Numéro Score

Naissance Licence Rég Hiver

80 Cambron HAUDRECHY ANTOINE 1997 93573987 275

80 Cambron SAJOT MICHEL 1979 46021071 274

80 Cambron MICHALCZYSZYA MAXIME 1996 93571912 271

80 Cambron POSTEL CÉLINE 1977 44285688 270

80 Cambron DENIN VINCENT 1980 63034117 269

80 Abbeville GODET SEBASTIEN 1976 93587174 266

80 Moreuil CAVE SOPHIE 1992 60015641 264

80 Cambron GAWRONSKI MALLORIE 1977 93584515 263

80 Cambron SIMON MICKAËL 1976 83418 256

80 Estréboeuf HEMBERT ANTHONY 1997 93572880 254

80 Estréboeuf GALLET-JACOB JOËLLE 1952 3567404 252

80 Moreuil BAQUET PATRICK 1953 3567746 252

80 Abbeville BOURET JONATHAN 1986 66408292 249

80 Doullens HORVILLE GUY 1944 3568220 241

80 Abbeville AUTHENAC LILIANE 1946 3570807 223

Année Numéro Score

Naissance Licence Rég Hiver

2 Mercin HARDY LAURENT 1969 298359105 280

80 Abbeville GODET ÉLODIE 1978 3586933 262

80 Estréboeuf FAUCHATRE ÉMILIE 1988 93605426 261

80 Abbeville BRUNEL FRÉDÉRIC 1971 65158571 258

80 Moreuil DESSEAUX CHRISTOPHE 1971 3567750 256

80 Cambron CARON NADIA 1961 93569856 256

80 Rosieres-en-Santerre LEBER CATHIA 1966 93581248 256

80 Moreuil EGRET GERARD 1954 53045023 247

80 Cambron MACLE WILLIAM 1955 45144236 238

80 Abbeville RIMBAUT JÉRÔME 1973 54145784 232

80 Cambron DELENCLOS JANINE 1950 3569212 223

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines LATOUR Didier 1969 93592139 222

80 Abbeville PETIT FRANÇOIS 1957 3570809 220

80 Moreuil GORIN HERVÉ 1959 51137027 219

CARABINE  1ère DIVISION   275

Nom & PrénomClub

Championnat REGIONAL   HIVER  2015-2016

CARABINE  2ème DIVISION   252 - 275

Club Nom & Prénom

CARABINE  3ème DIVISION   -252

Club Nom & Prénom



80 Estréboeuf LOTTIN MARC 1958 63034706 216

80 Doullens CAUWET YVES 1955 43293918 216

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines SMITH JOEL 1945 93588513 212

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines CHARLEY MAGALI 1975 93588516 210

80 Estréboeuf DAVESNE JEAN- MARIE 1959 57155307 210

80 Cambron SIMON Catherine 1976 93580018 210

80 Rosieres-en-Santerre DEGARDIN CHRISTELLE 1972 93584793 207

80 Cambron QUENEHEN FREDDY 1963 93579748 207

80 Cambron CAROUGE BENJAMIN 1989 30101603 206

 80 Estréboeuf FOUACHE PHILIPPE 1955 93581107 181

80 Cambron COURCAUT FRÉDÉRIQUE 1971 93584027 170

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines PLATIN JACKY 1953 45145887 0

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines SEMMER ALAIN 1946 3567399 0

Année Numéro Score

Naissance Licence Rég Hiver

80 Estréboeuf DECOUDU MARINE 2001 93585229 273

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines BUCHALET JULES 2000 93571873 269

80 Cambron VALLIERE ALEXIS 2001 93575069 265

80 Cambron GAWRONSKI LAURA 2000 93584514 262

80 Cambron COURCAUT HÉLÈNE 2001 93579754 252

80 Abbeville GODET BENJAMIN 2000 93585195 238

80 Estréboeuf FRANÇOIS THÉO 2000 93574103 235

80 Cambron BORGNE DORIAN 2002 93584513 235

80 Abbeville LABBE MARION 2001 93569595 231

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines GEFFROY AMÉLIE 2002 93588521 230

80 Estréboeuf AMOURETTE STÉVEN 2001 93573859 222

80 Abbeville DEMONTREUIL ENZO 2002 93604851 216

Année Numéro Score

Naissance Licence Rég Hiver

80 Moreuil DELAPLACE DELPHINE 1984 48057528 294

80 Cambron POSTEL LUDOVIC 1978 46021070 290

80 Abbeville SALLE SABINE 1962 3568198 286

80 Cambron BENARD  PAUL 1995 93571911 286

80 Cambron SIMON MICKAËL 1976 83418 285

80 Cambron POSTEL CÉLINE 1977 44285688 284

80 Abbeville RIMBAUT VIRGINIE 1974 63033824 283

80 Cambron SAJOT MICHEL 1979 46021071 283

80 Cambron GAWRONSKI MALLORIE 1977 93584515 283

80 Cambron MICHALCZYSZYA MAXIME 1996 93571912 283

80 Abbeville BALESDENT BRIGITTE 1960 47022591 273

Année Numéro Score

Naissance Licence Rég Hiver

80 Cambron HAUDRECHY ANTOINE 1997 93573987 284

2 Mercin HARDY LAURENT 1969 298359105 280

80 Abbeville GODET ÉLODIE 1978 3586933 278

80 Estréboeuf HEMBERT ANTHONY 1997 93572880 278

CARABINE  13-16 Ans Goût

Club Nom & Prénom

CARABINE  EXCELLENCE   279

Club Nom & Prénom

CARABINE  HONNEUR   262 - 279

Club Nom & Prénom



80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines DENOEUX LOUISE 1998 93588120 276

80 Abbeville GODET SEBASTIEN 1976 93587174 276

80 Abbeville BOURET JONATHAN 1986 66408292 275

80 Rosieres-en-Santerre MASKIEWICZ THOMAS 1998 60015649 275

80 Moreuil BAQUET PATRICK 1953 3567746 275

80 Cambron DENIN VINCENT 1980 63034117 274

80 Abbeville RIMBAUT JÉRÔME 1973 54145784 274

80 Estréboeuf FOUACHE PHILIPPE 1955 93581107 274

80 Estréboeuf GALLET-JACOB JOËLLE 1952 3567404 272

80 Cambron CARON NADIA 1961 93569856 272

80 Abbeville AUTHENAC LILIANE 1946 3570807 272

80 Moreuil EGRET GERARD 1954 53045023 271

80 Moreuil CAVE SOPHIE 1992 60015641 269

80 Estréboeuf FAUCHATRE ÉMILIE 1988 93605426 268

80 Cambron DELENCLOS JANINE 1950 3569212 267

80 Moreuil DESSEAUX CHRISTOPHE 1971 3567750 264

80 Moreuil RETOURNE VINCENT 1975 524193 263

80 Abbeville BRUNEL FRÉDÉRIC 1971 65158571 263

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines LATOUR DIDIER 1969 93592139 260

80 Cambron SIMON    CATHERINE 1976 93580018 254

80 Rosieres-en-Santerre LEBER CATHIA 1966 93581248 246

Année Numéro Score

Naissance Licence Rég Hiver

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines MARTIN LOÏC 1981 48057783 271

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines DAMIS XAVIER 1972 93587643 268

2 Belleu VERRIER VANESSA 1980 298352770 268

80 Rosieres-en-Santerre WARIN BENJAMIN 1992 93587577 266

80 Moreuil CARDON THIERRY 1962 3567747 265

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines SEMMER ALAIN 1946 3567399 265

80 Abbeville PETIT FRANCOIS 1957 3570809 261

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines SMITH JOEL 1945 93588513 261

80 Cambron MACLE William 1955 45144236 259

80 Abbeville MASSON LIONEL 1956 93592337 258

80 Rosieres-en-Santerre DEPUYDT VIRGINIE 1969 60015648 258

80 Cambron DESPREZ CLAUDINE 1980 93590347 257

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines VICENTE AUDREY 1980 93587059 256

80 Abbeville FREDDY ROUSSEL 1964 93603422 256

80 Cambron CAROUGE BENJAMIN 1989 30101603 255

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines CHARLEY MAGALI 1975 93588516 254

80 Moreuil GORIN HERVÉ 1959 51137027 254

80 Rosieres-en-Santerre LEFEVRE THOMAS 1998 50081031 250

80 Cambron QUENEHEN FREDDY 1963 93579748 250

80 Abbeville LABBÉ STÉPHANE 1969 93586932 248

80 Cambron DESPREZ JEAN-FRANÇOIS 1973 93590348 247

80 Abbeville MONFLIER GAËTAN 1985 93587527 245

80 Rosieres-en-Santerre DEGARDIN CHRISTELLE 1972 93584793 238

80 Cambron POITRE DOMINIQUE 1957 93569857 237

80 Cambron GAWRONSKI BERNARD 1955 93595368 235

2 Belleu GERMAIN BRUNO 1965 265716144 235

80 Rosieres-en-Santerre VACANDARE CYRIL 1983 93604623 233

80 Cambron COURCAUT FRÉDÉRIQUE 1971 93584027 228

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines PLATIN JACKY 1953 45145887 0

CARABINE  PROMOTION   -262

Club Nom & Prénom



Année Numéro Score

Naissance Licence Rég Hiver

80 Estréboeuf DECOUDU MARINE 2001 93585229 286

80 Cambron VALLIERE ALEXIS 2001 93575069 279

2 Belleu RAULT VINCENT 2000 250211108 279

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines BUCHALET JULES 2000 93571873 278

80 Cambron GAWRONSKI Laura 2000 93584514 276

2 Belleu MANCHE LUCIEN-EMMANUEL 2002 298360041 272

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines GEFFROY AMÉLIE 2002 93588521 271

80 Estréboeuf FRANÇOIS THÉO 2000 93574103 265

80 Cambron COURCAUT HÉLÈNE 2001 93579754 264

80 Cambron BORGNE DORIAN 2002 93584513 264

80 Abbeville GODET BENJAMIN 2000 93585195 261

80 Abbeville LABBE MARION 2001 93569595 260

80 Rosisieres-en-Santerre DELOBEL ARTUR 2002 93590865 257

80 Cambron QUENEHEN CORENTIN 2001 93579752 253

80 Abbeville DEMONTREUIL ENZO 2002 93604851 253

80 Moreuil DESSEAUX CAMILLE 2001 93569916 249

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines MANIER ANTHONIN 2001 93571079 248

80 Cambron MORAGE THEO 1999 93607791 248

2 Belleu PERRIOT MANON 2002 298359220 246

2 Belleu DÉMARET CLÉMENT 2000 298359445 242

80 Cambron QUENEHEN ANAIS 2002 93579752 234

80 Cambron HOCHART ÉDOUARD 2002 93606622 219

Année Numéro Score

Naissance Licence Rég Hiver

Abbeville PRUVOT LAURENT 1970 93588645 291

Abbeville VAUTHIER PASCAL 1976 93588647 291

Année Numéro Score

Naissance Licence Rég Hiver

Abbeville PRUVOT LAURENT 1970 93588645 296

Abbeville VAUTHIER PASCAL 1976 93588647 291

Année Numéro Score

Naissance Licence Rég Hiver 

80 Rosières-en-Santerre RONNELLE XAVIER 1966 93572065 270

80 Cambron POSTEL LUDOVIC 1978 46021070 262

Championnat REGIONAL   HIVER  2015-2016

PISTOLET  1ère DIVISION    268

Club Nom & Prénom

PISTOLET  2ème DIVISION   250 - 268

CARABINE  HANDISPORT  EXCELLENCE

Club Nom & Prénom

CARABINE  13-16 Ans TERNOIS

Club Nom & Prénom

CARABINE  HANDISPORT  1ère DIVISION

Club Nom & Prénom



Année Numéro Score

Naissance Licence Rég Hiver

2 Mercin COLLARD JÉRÔME 1980 298359538 276

80 Cambron SIMON MICKAËL 1976 83418 271

80 Doullens JOURNEL HERVE 1959 93583020 265

80 Albert GAUDEFROY PHILIPPE 1943 3567844 264

80 Albert LEGAY FRANÇIS 1963 93593947 263

80 Doullens DIEVART JEROME 1974 93605627 261

80 Estréboeuf HENIN BERNARD 1957 93572881 260

80 Cambron MICHALCZYSZYA MAXIME 1996 93571912 259

80 Albert ÉTÉVÉ FRÉDÉRIC 1953 43293102 259

80 Cambron DENIN VINCENT 1980 63034117 258

80 Cambron SAJOT MICHEL 1979 46021071 255

80 Albert DHENAIN JACK 1950 20097955 255

80 Estréboeuf LOTTIN MARC 1958 63034706 254

80 Rosieres-en-Santerre MASKIEWICZ THOMAS 1998 60015649 254

80 Albert VALVEKENS DANIEL 1952 60015318 252

80 Abbeville SALLE SABINE 1962 3568198 249

80 Abbeville COQUET BERNARD 1957 61033205 247

80 Abbeville BRUNEL FRÉDÉRIC 1971 65158571 244

80 Doullens JOURNEL SYLVAIN 1985 93605628 243

80 Doullens DUMOULIN JEAN-LOUIS 1952 3568688 238

80 Estréboeuf DAVESNE JEAN-MARIE 1959 57155307 236

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines LEROY PHILIPPE 1963 3570485 235

Année Numéro Score

Naissance Licence Rég Hiver

80 Estréboeuf DELAVAL CHARLES 1958 93573856 254

80 Moreuil CARDON THIERRY 1962 3567747 253

80 Doullens PAUCHET LAURENT 1977 93605631 253

80 Moreuil ÉGRET GERARD 1954 53045023 251

80 Albert LIVIAU ROGER 1948 96571299 246

80 Estréboeuf DECOUDU Christophe 1973 93585230 244

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines DAMIS XAVIER 1972 93587643 243

80 Abbeville IMBERT André 1939 3568199 241

80 Abbeville SALLE Emmanuel 1960 3568220 241

80 Cambron MOREL Mathieu 1994 93572368 241

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines ROUSSEL PASCAL 1958 43293550 239

80 Rosières-en-Santerre FLORY JEAN YVES 1958 65047663 236

80 Estréboeuf VANWAELSCAPPEL Guy 1947 93571140 235

80 Rosieres-en-Santerre WARIN BENJAMIN 1992 93587577 233

80 Moreuil RETOURNÉ JEAN LOU 1948 3567760 227

80 Cambron QUENEHEN Christine 1973 93581112 223

80 Cambron BRUGGHE Romain 1991 93595077 221

80 Rosières-en-Santerre BOCQUET LAURENT 1974 55072878 218

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines SMYTH JOEL 1945 93588513 216

80 Estréboeuf ANSARD Fabienne 1959 93572203 213

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines VASSEUR JEAN PHILIPPE 1952 5018752 204

80 Rosières-en-Santerre LEFEVRE FREDERIC 1968 3568281 194

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines BERQUIN FREDERIC 1961 63034886 0

PISTOLET  3ème DIVISION  -250

Club Nom & Prénom

PISTOLET  13-16 Ans Goût

Club Nom & Prénom



Année Numéro Score

Naissance Licence Rég Hiver

80 Estréboeuf DABOVALLE Clément 2000 93573860 249

80 Abbeville RIMBAUT KILLIAM 1999 93573374 232

80 DOULLENS PAUCHET LORIE 2002 93581584 188

Année Numéro Score

Naissance Licence Rég Hiver

2 Mercin BERIOT MIEL CATHERINE 1967 260115972 272

80 Cambron POSTEL Ludovic 1978 46021070 267

2 Belleu RAULT PASCAL 1962 265716294 265

2 Mercin COLLARD JÉRÔME 1980 298359538 263

80 Cambron SIMON Mickael 1976 83418 263

80 Abbeville SALLE SABINE 1962 3568198 262

80 Cambron MICHALCZYSZYA Maxime 1996 93571912 250

Année Numéro Score

Naissance Licence Rég Hiver

80 Cambron SAJOT Michel 1979 46021071 263

80 Moreuil CARDON THIERRY 1962 3567747 257

80 Moreuil RETOURNÉ VINCENT 1975 524193 253

80 Cambron DENIN Vincent 1980 63034117 250

80 Abbeville BRUNEL Frédéric 1971 65158571 248

80 Estréboeuf DECOUDU Christophe 1973 93585230 246

80 Cambron BÉNARD Paul 1995 93571911 245

80 Abbeville COQUET BERNARD 1957 61033205 244

80 Abbeville IMBERT André 1939 3568199 241

2 Mercin LEQUEUX ALBERT 1957 2,95E+08 227

Année Numéro Score

Naissance Licence Rég Hiver

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines DAMIS XAVIER 1972 93587643 258

80 Rosieres-en-Santerre MASKIEWICZ THOMAS 1998 60015649 254

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines ROUSSEL PASCAL 1958 43293550 247

80 Cambron MOREL Mathieu 1994 93572368 242

2 Mercin GABAUT BERTRAND 1972 298360644 240

2 Belleu JAGER ANDRÉ 1942 298358708 239

80 Abbeville SALLE Emmanuel 1960 3568220 236

80 Cambron BRUGGHE Romain 1991 93595077 236

80 Moreuil ÉGRET GÉRARD 1954 53045023 236

80 Rosieres-en-Santerre WARIN BENJAMIN 1992 93587577 235

80 Estréboeuf DELAVAL CHARLES 1958 93573856 235

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines SMYTH JOEL 1945 93588513 231

80 Rosières-en-Santerre BOCQUET LAURENT 1974 55072878 228

80 Moreuil RETOURNÉ JEAN LOU 1948 3567760 223

2 Belleu GERMAIN BRUNO 1965 265716144 223

PISTOLET  PROMOTION   -242

Championnat REGIONAL   HIVER  2015

Club Nom & Prénom

PISTOLET  EXCELLENCE    258

Club Nom & Prénom

PISTOLET  HONNEUR    242 - 258

Club Nom & Prénom

Club Nom & Prénom



80 Rosières-en-Santerre FLORY JEAN YVES 1958 65047663 211

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines VASSEUR JEAN PHILIPPE 1952 5018752 201

80 Cambron QUENEHEN Christine 1973 93581112 186

2 Belleu CARRIER SÉBASTIEN 1975 298362774 153

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines BERQUIN FREDERIC 1961 63034886 0

Année Numéro Score

Naissance Licence Rég Hiver

80 Estréboeuf AMOURETTE Steven 2001 93573859 255

2 Belleu DÉMARET CLÉMENT 2000 298359445 249

80 Estréboeuf DABOVALLE Clément 2000 93573860 243

80 Abbeville RIMBAUT KILLIAM 1999 93573374 241

2 Belleu MANCHE LUCIEN-EMMANUEL 2002 298360041 240

80 DOULLENS PAUCHET LORIE 2002 93581584 186

2 Belleu RIFFLARD TIFFANY 2000 298359116 186

 
Année Numéro Score

Naissance Licence Rég

Hiver

80 Doullens DORION FREDERIC 1966 50081468 293

80 Doullens HORVILLE PEDRO 1968 20335135 291

80 Doullens DIEVART JEROME 1974 93605627 289

80 Doullens WROTECKI HENRI 1950 63033019 287

80 Doullens JOURNEL VINCENT 1997 93581280 285

80 Doullens CAMBRAY MAXIMILIEN 1993 66048478 280

2 Belleu RAULT PASCAL 1962 265716294 276

 

Année Numéro Score

Naissance Licence Rég

Hiver

80 Doullens BINET DANIEL 1957 50081465 289

80 Doullens HORVILLE GUY 1944 3568220 284

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines SEMMER ALAIN 1946 3567399 283

80 Doullens JUSSUREAUX CEDRIC 1978 93593026 282

80 Doullens BINET MARIANICK 1952 93575054 280

80 Doullens DARRAS PHILIPPE 1947 50081464 278

80 Abbeville IMBERT ANDRÉ 1939 3568199 272

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines TROUILLET JEAN CLAUDE 1949 59119283 271

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines LAMORY RENÉ 1939 63260441 266

2 Belleu GERMAIN BRUNO 1965 26571644 266

80 Doullens CAUWET YVES 1955 43293918 265

80 Doullens DIEVART STEPHANIE 1975 93605630 257

2 Belleu CARRIER SÉBASTIEN 1975 298362774 248

80 Abbeville LABBÉ STÉPHANE 1969 93586932 247

CLASSEMENT REGIONAL    HIVER  2015 - 2016

ARBALETE  MATCH  1° DIVISION

Dep Club ( ville ) NOM   ET PRENOM 

ARBALETE  MATCH  2° DIVISION

Dep Club ( ville ) NOM   ET PRENOM 

PISTOLET  13-16 Ans TERNOIS

Club Nom & Prénom



 

Année Numéro Score

Naissance Licence Rég

Hiver

80 Doullens JOURNEL VINCENT 1997 93581280 288

80 Doullens DORION FREDERIC 1966 50081468 283

80 Doullens WROTECKI HENRI 1950 63033019 282

80 Doullens JUSSUREAUX CEDRIC 1978 93593026 281

80 Doullens CAMBRAY MAXIMILIEN 1993 66048478 277

2 Belleu RAULT PASCAL 1962 265716294 276

80 Doullens DARRAS PHILIPPE 1947 50081464 275

80 Doullens CAUWET YVES 1955 43293918 265

80 Abbeville IMBERT André 1939 3568199 262

2 Belleu CARRIER SÉBASTIEN 1975 298362774 248

Année Numéro Score

Naissance Licence Rég

Hiver

2 Belleu RAULT VINCENT 2000 250211108 273

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines BUCHALET JULES 2000 93571873 271

2 Belleu MANCHE LUCIEN-EMMANUEL 2002 298360041 270

2 Belleu PERRIOT MANON 2002 298359220 231

ARBALETE  Loisir plus de 17 Ans  10m

Dep Club ( ville ) NOM   ET PRENOM 

ARBALETE  Loisir 13 - 16 Ans 10m

Dep Club ( ville ) NOM   ET PRENOM 



 



 



 




